ACDC DRIVES
Units 96 C & D, Blackpole Trading Estate,
Blackpole Road, Worcester, WR3 8TJ
Phone: 01905 887667
Email:  sales@acdcdrives.co.uk
Web:  www.acdcdrives.co.uk
1
2
3
4
5
6
Slide Rail: 71-81-90 (TC71-90)
1: 355mm
2: 325mm
3: 30mm
4: 30mm
5: 10x130mm
6: 9mm
Slide Rail: 100-132 (TC100-132)
1: 470mm
2: 430mm
3: 50mm
4: 75mm
5: 10x200mm
6: 11mm
Slide Rail: 160-180 (TC160-180)
1: 610mm
2: 565mm
3: 65mm
4: 100mm
5: 12x220mm
6: 14mm
Slide Rail: 200-225 (TC200-225)
1: 780mm
2: 730mm
3: 70mm
4: 110mm
5: 15x245mm
6: 17mm
Slide Rail: 250-280 (TC250-280)
1: XXmm
2: 890mm
3: XXmm
4: XXmm
5: 15x300mm
6: 20mm
Slide Rail: 315-355 (TC315-355)
1: 1210mm
2: 1120mm
3: 150mm
4: 105mm
5: 20x370mm
6: 25mm